	Αριθμός
παιδιών
	Αριθμός
αγοριών
	Αριθμός οικογενειών
	Οικογένειες που απέκτησαν ένα ακόμα παιδί (%)

	2
	2
	35.674
	56

	
	1
	64.585
	51

	
	0
	31.607
	56

	3
	3
	10.431
	47

	
	2
	26.497
	44

	
	1
	24.897
	45

	
	0
	8.948
	58

	4
	4
	2.619
	40

	
	3
	8.260
	40

	
	2
	11.489
	38

	
	1
	7.527
	40

	
	0
	2.241
	41


